[R—/S—TH A )—X2017 FE 18]
DATE:2017-04-01

Superfif A [Gr2] ST-R Rl EX#ER K

WEATHER : Cloudy COURSE : Dry Road Course 4.801379Km

Po
s. No.
Type

1 98 Modulo CIVIC TCR

FK2

2 97 Modulo CIVIC TCR

FK2

3 19 BRP Audi Mie RS3 LMS

4 45 LIQUI MOLY RS3 LMS

LLE JRGIERE:

REBAREZI . 13:54'20 R T REZI: 17:15'55
BEST TIME No. 98 Modulo CIVIC TCR 2'01.638 74/96 142.10km/h

HEE R 67
PENALTY

No.98 [ &ERFHI 14:02 ]
SuperTaikyu2017 SportingRegulation 155118 R (PvTRE—F) [Z&Y, FSAEV T R —RFILT1%5ELT=.

Superiif A [Gr2)] ST-1 iR FXERER

CarNaem

A Driver

Best Time (L)
2E B
2'03.266 -25
P& BE—
2'03.056 -35
B -
2'04.049 -33
HAyrRE EB
2'04.206 -44

WEATHER : Cloudy COURSE : Dry Road Course 4.801379Km

Po
s. No.
Type

1 51 Diamango BMW Z4

E86

2 31 Nissoku Porsche991GT3 Cup

991
WAL IEL R E:

FtaRe%l: 13:54'20 #& T B¥%|: 17:15'55

CarName

A Driver
Best Time (L)
Il TEAR
1'59.651 =37
NI BEA
202.761 -27

B Driver
Best Time
Bl =F
2'03.007
BEE -
2'02.905
ME =
2'05.232
Bk #2th
2'03.504

B Driver
Best Time
B K
2'02.255
Il ExE
1'56.325

BEST TIME No. 31 Nissoku Porsche991GT3 Cup 1'56.223 74/94 148.72km/h

MEFE% 66
PENALTY

No.31 [ EEFFZ] 15:50 ]

(L
-41

-33

C Driver
Best Time
miE B
2'01.638
hE¥ {EA
2'02.143
Wiks K&
2'04.949
H BA
2'04.913

C Driver
Best Time
AR
2'15.335
=@ B

1'56.223

(L
-26
-29

-31

(L
-17

-34

Laps
96
96
94

92

Laps
95

94

SuperTaikyu2017 SportingRegulation 1752 R (TP MRENER) (&Y. JIF D S BIZE L=,

No51 [ EEMZI 16:17 ]

Total Time

3:21'35.272

3:21'48.119

3:22'10.353

3:23'06.967

Delay
96Laps
12.847
2Laps

4L aps

Best

2'01.638

2'02.143

2'04.049

2'03.504

Total Time Delay Best

3:22'57.690

3:22'30.718

95Laps

1Lap

SuperTaikyu2017 SportingRegulation 175&(11)ER (FAVRBB D) (ZXY ., FKSAEVT RIL—RFILT1EERLT=,

Superfif A [Gr2]ST-2 iRf% ERXFERER

WEATHER : Cloudy COURSE : Dry Road Course 4.801379Km

Po
s. No.
Type

1 20 RSHHTADVANSH—

CZ4A

2 59 DAMD MOTUL ED WRX STI

VAB

3 30 RsH#7 IARKX

CT9A

4 7 H—FYMWOLFHiZEA—FEVOX

CZ4A
LLE IBRIERRE:

LT 74=viasM o dEE:
6  #HEA—IXDIXCEL EVOX

CZ4A

Ftafe%l: 13:54'20 #& T B¥%|: 17:15'55

CarName

A Driver

Best Time (L)
TiE it
2'04.645 -32
KEg =

2'03.966 -59
KKk =

2'04.901 -33
HH &8
2'06.767 -32
E# RRIA
2'05.272 =21

B Driver
Best Time
/A N e
2'04.466
%k LLEE
2'04.632
&k Eth
2'04.301
Al Bt
2'06.646

i iE
204.172

BEST TIME No. 59 DAMD MOTUL ED WRX STI 2'03.966 4/94 139.43km/h

MEEE%K 65

(L

-35

-31

-34

-31

C Driver
Best Time
blid: S
2'06.090

Rk B—
206.007
BE EA
208.909

g EE
205.149

(L

-32

-30

-217

-34

Laps
94
94
94

93

86

Total Time

3:21'39.977

3:21'47.679

3:21'52.863

3:23'36.947

3:04'39.306

1'59.651

1'56.223

Delay Best

94Laps

7.702

12.886

1Lap

8Laps

2'04.466

2'03.966

2'04.301

2'06.646

2'04.172



[R—/S—TH A )—X2017 FE 18]
DATE:2017-04-01

Superfit A [Gr2] ST-5 iRf EXERK
WEATHER : Cloudy COURSE : Dry Road Course 4.801379Km

Po
s.

1

10

11

12

L E AL

No.

700

11

88

48

37

66

32

57

69

4

213

CarName
Type

J'S RACINGTRU #h—XEM I F —H HE 0 AFIT

GK5
Y42 E BLOOD SPORTS WMk Vitz
NCP131

# EE—5—ZXMAZDAO—K X #—ND

ND

GO&FUN R A h—XFIE T KL ZFIT
GK5

DXL7 53 ZANOPROT 374 SKY-D

DJ5FS

odula MAZDA DEMIO 15MB

DJLFS

TEAM221 BOMEX with #—FS7R ND5RC
ND

Nissoku ND ROADSTER

ND

R A H—XH)Il-V-BOX-EF T arJFit
GK5

J'S RACINGTRU Z h—XEMIE A E w AFIT
GK5

THE BRIDE FIT

GK5

WAKO'S % GenesisPURE WM Vitz
NCP131

=

it AE

UTI74=v2aS5/ 0 FEIE:

50

LOVE DRIVE RACING O—FRX4&—
ND

BHBEEEZI: 13:5420 #& TH:ZI: 17:15'55
BEST TIME No. 48 GO&FUNR A h—XEFIG T KL AFIT 2'18.799 52/84 124.53km/h
FRE E [E$ 59

PENALTY

No.66 [ FERZI 15:24 ]
SuperTaikyu2017 SportingRegulation 17528 R FERP DIV UREN) LY KSAEV T RIL—RFIILT1EELT =,
No.66 [ ZERFZI 16:15]
SuperTaikyu2017 SportingRegulation S175(2)E R FRHF DIV UIRE) (C&Y ., EVh AR TRFILTA10B D S BIZEELT-,
No.57 [ &ERZI 17:54 ]
SuperTaikyu2017 SportingRegulation 5235k 6,2 R (ILT UV FILANADRIEFER) IZXY, Si£3AHDSAIEELT-.

A Driver
Best Time
Ry
2'18.921
KE BE
2'20.597
HE tBF
2'19.358
el H&
2'19.638
B =2
2'22.224
BA &
2'20.450
BiH RE
2'22.697
RIS EA5A
2'20.511
= ki
2'19.833
XEH BA
2'19.166
H M=
2'18.808
R’ BER
2'21.373

AfE BRE
2'22.050

(L

B Driver
Best Time
SR LES
2'19.858
=X %
2'20.855
Bea &
2'21.195
mH TR
2'18.799
H#E Rl
2'22.295
KE BE—8B
2'19.603
T E—ER
2'20.528
2'23.894
BAR ENY
2'19.512
\AR 22—
219036
2

2'19.119
258 X
2'23.001

It fERE

0

C Driver
Best Time
=15 R

RE ER

2'20.121

Takamorit#+
2'21.809
HR E
2'21.680
Hith FE
2'22.300
WA Ftx
2'21.166
] =g
2'23.253
RE #X

e 558
223.318
Rk B
220,978
#E B—
2'24.590

ME BF
221.997

(L

Laps Total Time

85

85

85

84

84

84

83

82

79

76

69

63

41

3:23'09.552

3:23'36.443

3:23'59.563

3:22'31.677

3:22'32.287

3:23'24.908

3:21'48.119

3:23'04.278

3:23'13.312

3:21'52.474

3:22'02.764

3:23'03.788

1:40'01.644

Delay
85Laps
26.891
50.011
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
2Laps
3Laps
6Laps
9Laps
16Laps

22l aps

44l aps

Best

2'18.921

2'20.121

2'19.358

2'18.799

2'21.680

2'19.603

2'20.528

2'20.511

2'19.512

2'19.036

2'18.808

2'21.373

2'21.997



